TRed Barn Grill find Bakery Yenu

https://menulist.menu
2217 W Ferguson Rd, 75455, Mount Pleasant, US, United States
+19037674005 - http://lwww.heavnlyfoods.com/

The Menu of Red Barn Grill And Bakery from Mount Pleasant includes about 144 different menus and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $6.8.
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Non fllcoholic Drinks

SPRITE

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY
Mains
SIRLOIN

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Etras

SWEET POTATO

Toast

TOAST

Tunch Menu

STAMPEDE SANDWICH

Sweels

FRENCH TOAST BITES

Drinks

COKE

Schnitzel

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

Beef

BRISKET KETO BOWL

$2.0

$5.0

$19.0

$5.0

$1.5

$10.0

$5.0

$2.0

$15.0

$13.0

Indian

FRIED OKRA

fiids

1/2 WAFFLE

Balksed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Main

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK BOWL

Sandwich
BREAKFAST MARSHALL
dmerican food
MAC AND CHEESE

{imonade

PINK LEMONADE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

&g Dishes

OMELETTE

[ ]
Submarines
WHOLE CHICKEN SALAD

Beverage

COFFEE (DRIP)

$3.0

$6.0

$6.0

$15.0

$11.0

$4.0

$2.0

$5.0

$9.0

$2.0
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Brealfast Sides

TURKEY BACON (2 PIECES)

Tce Cream & Desserts

STRAWBERRY CAKE

Trench Toast

FRENCH TOAST 1 SLICE

The Breakfast Club

PANCAKE BREAKFAST

Brealkfast Specials

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK
BREAKFAST

Specialty

BREAKFAST CLUB

Handhelds

LUNCH COMBO

Fork & Tinife

CHICKEN KETO BOWL

Trom The Griddle

WAFFLE BREAKFAST

Skillets

BISCUITS SAUSAGE GRAVY

Soups & Side Salads

HOUSE SIDE SALAD

$3.0

$5.0

$3.0

$10.0

$15.0

$11.0

$10.0

$12.0

$15.0

$6.0

$4.0

{fmerican Dishes

MAC CHEESE $5.0
Brunch Specialties

BISCUITS CREAM GRAVY $5.0

Pancalkses, french Toast {ind
Waffies

1 BUTTERMILK PANCAKE $2.5
Protein Additions

CHICKEN SALAD SCOOP $5.0
CHICKEN NUGGIES $5.0

Desserts {ind Etras

VANILLA BLUE BELL ICE CREAM $2.0

Breakfast Sandwiches find
Bowls

YOGURT PARFAIT BOWL $4.0
DFW E-Gift Cards

GIFT CARD $10.0
fieto Bowls

BREAKFAST KETO BOWL $13.0
Regular Hot Drinks

COFFEE DRIP $2.0



TRed Barn Grill find Bakery Menu

FOR OUR YTTIE GUESTS

KID'S CHEESEBURGER $7.0
4

Papa s Breakfast Plates

SIRLOIN BREAKFAST $15.0

Tocal Classics

CLASSIC EGG BREAKFAST $10.0

from The Josper Charcoal
Oven

RIB-EYE $29.0
Uncategorized

BREAKFAST BOWL $10.0
Sandwiches

CLUB SANDWICH $10.0
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $5.0

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI PASTA BOWL $15.0

SHRIMP SCAMPI KETO BOWL $15.0
Chicken

RANDY'S CHICKEN $12.0
MESQUITE GRILLED BBQ $10.0
CHICKEN BREAST '
SALSA $1.3

HOT SAUCE

Whole Desserts

CHEESECAKES WHOLE $50.0
DESSERTS WHOLE $15.0
DESSERT

GLUTEN FREE

Salads

POPPIN BERRY CHICKEN SALAD $9.0

CHEF SALAD $7.0
MESQUITE GRILLED CHICKEN 570
SALAD :
CAESAR SALAD $4.0
Starters
BACON WAFFLE FRIES $10.0
b KICKIN CHICKEN OR $8.0
BRISKET NACHOS :
LOADED QUESO
BLANCO CHIPS $10.0
KICKIN' CHICKEN NACHOS $8.0
Soft Drinks
DIET COKE $2.0
JUICE $2.0
WATER
ORANGE JUICE $4.0
DR. PEPPER $2.0
DRINKS TAKE OUT $2.0

CHICKEN DUMPLINGS $5.0
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BRISKET LOADED WAFFLE FRIES
THE MARSHALL SANDWICH
COCONUT CREAM PIE SLICE

fippetizers

FRIED PICKLES

BUNCH O' BREAD

KETO KICKIN' CHICKEN NACHOS
KETO KICKIN' BRISKET NACHOS
KICKIN' BRISKET NACHOS

LOADED QUESO BLANCO AND
CHIPS

Beverages

SWEET TEA

DIET DR. PEPPER
KCUP COFFEE
UNSWEET TEA
WHOLE MILK
CHOCOLATE MILK

These Types Of Dishes dre

Being Served
TUNA STEAK
MEAT

SPAGHETTI
APPETIZER
SALAD

BREAD

PANINI

Side Dishes

GRILLED ASPARAGUS

$14.0
$10.0
$4.0

$7.0
$11.0
$10.0
$10.0
$8.0

$10.0

$2.0
$2.0
$3.0
$2.0
$3.0
$3.0

$5.0

MASHED POTATOES
ONION RINGS

)’ CREAMED SPINACH
WAFFLE FRIES
YEAST ROLL W/ BUTTER
YEAST ROLL WITH BUTTER
BACON (2 PIECES)
PICKLES

Ingredients Used
i%'*_j\ MILK

= .i_SAUSAGE
S@— SYRUP
BUTTER

BACON

BEANS

CHEDDAR
CHOCOLATE
COCONUT

Dessert

-

‘-\, SLICE
% & COOKIES AND CREAM
CHEESECAKE
MOCHA CHEESECAKE
ITALIAN CREAM CAKE SLICE

KETO PEANUT BUTTER
CHOCOLATE CHIP CHEESECAKE
SLICE

BANANA PUDDING

MILK CHOCOLATE PIE WITH
WHIPPED FROSTING SLICE

KETO BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
CHEESECAKE SLICE

-‘._‘E} WHITE WEDDING CAKE

$3.0
$3.0
$4.0
$3.0
$2.0
$2.0
$3.0

$2.0
$4.5
$1.0
$1.0

$5.0

$8.0

$8.0
$5.0

$8.0

$4.0

$4.0

$8.0
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SALTED CARAMEL PRETZEL

CHEESECAKE $8.0
WAFFLE $10.0
CINNAMON ROLL $3.5
MUFFINS $3.0
CHEESECAKE
BREAD PUDDING
Brealkfast
& GUACAMOLE TOAST WI $7.0
EGG
CHILD'S/SENIOR'S $5.0
CLASSIC BREAKFAST
SCRAMBLED EGGS $5.0
HASH BROWN PUPPIES EACH $2.0
1 FREE RANGE BROWN EGG $1.3

BUTTERMILK BISCUIT W/BUTTER $2.5
FRESH BERRIES W/ WHIPPED

CREAM $5.0
CHOCOLATE MILK CHILD'S $2.0
COFFEE TEA (K-CUP) $3.0
ENGLISH MUFFIN W/ BUTTER $3.5
JELLY

ORANGE JUICE CHILD'S $2.0
PANCAKE COINS $5.0
TURKEY SAUSAGE (2 PIECES) $4.5

WHOLE MILK CHILD'S $2.0

FRENCH TOAST BREAKFAST

$10.0
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Red Barn Grill find Bakery

2217 W Ferguson Rd, 75455, Opening Hours:
Mount Pleasant, US, United Thursday 09:00 -21:00
States Friday 09:00 -21:00

Saturday 09:00 -21:00
Sunday 09:00 -21:00
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